Engineered Steel Doors and Frames - since 1954
FE/BR DOS Certifications
FE/BR Product Information
FE/BR Installation Instructions
Products    Habersham Model #  DOS Model #
5 min Doors and Frames  N/A    N/A
15 min Single Pain Window HMP-SP-001  GWV-15R-HMP-01
15 min Mullion Connection HMP-ML-1500  GML-15R-HMP-01
15 min Teller Window  HMP-TW-1500  GWT-15R-HMP-01
15 min Opaque Panel  HMP-OP-1500  GDO-15R-HMP-01
15 min Single Vision Door HMPFEBR15  GDT-15R-HMP-01
15 min Stainless Door TR HMPFEBR15A  GDT-15R-HMP-02
15 min Double Vision Door HMPC-FEBR-15PR GDD-15R-HMP-01
60 min Single Door  HMPC-FEBR-60  GDO-60R-HMP-01
60 min Double Door  HMPC-FEBR-60PR GDD-60R-HMP-01
60 min Louver Assembly  HMP-LV-6000  GPL-60R-HMP-01
Habersham Metal
Products Company
ENGINEERED STEEL DOORS AND FRAMES
P.O. Box 739 • 264 Stapleton Road • Cornelia, GA 30531